
 

 

 

SPONSORED ANSI STANDARDS 

JANUARY 
2021 

 
CANVASS STANDARDS TITLE INITIATE 

CANVASS 
EDITIONS ANSI 

APPROVAL DATE 
+DEADLINE 
DATE FOR 
PROPOSALS 

 

ANSI/RVIA Low Voltage Nov 1996 2000 12/5/2000  

LV* Systems in Jan 2003 2005 11/11/2004  

Conversion and Dec 2005 2008 11/16/2007  

 Recreational Mar 2009 2011 11/18/2010  

 Vehicles Jan 2012 2014 12/16/2013  

  Jan 2015 2018 1/5/2018  

  Nov 2018 2020 1/9/2020  

Dec 2021 2023  6/30/2022 

ANSI/EGS‐1 Engine Generator 
Sets for 

Jan 2000 
Jun 2007 

2003 
2008 

1/8/2003 
7/3/2008 

 

 Recreational Mar 2012 2013 9/26/2013  

 Vehicle Safety Mar 2017 2018 5/12/2018  

 Requirements Dec 2021 2023             6/30/2022 

ANSI/UPA‐1 Uniform Plan 
Approval for 

Apr 1997 
Mar 2003 

2000 
2004 

10/27/2000 
5/18/2004 

 

 Recreational Aug 2008 2009 10/13/2009  

 Vehicles Jun 2013 2014 8/28/2014  

  Apr 2018 2019 3/8/2019  

  May 2022 2024  11/30/22 

ANSI/TSIC‐1 Process Controls 
for Assembly of 

Oct 2005 
Mar 2012 

2008 
2013 

3/27/2008 
8/7/2013 

 

 Wheels on Trailers May 2017 2018 4/10/2018  

  Dec 2021 2023  6/30/2022 

ANSI A119.5 Park Model 
Recreational Vehicle 

July 2012 
Nov 2018 

2015 
2020 

8/7/2013 
1/9/2020 

 

 Standard Dec 2023 2025  6/30/2024 



ANSI/ 
EXTLAD-1 

Recommended Practice 
Laboratory Test 
Procedures for Exterior 
Ladders on Recreational 
Vehicles 

June 2017 

 

May 2022 

2019 
2019Rescinded 

2019 
2024 

2/5/2019 
5/17/2020 
7/19/2020 

 

 
11/30/2022 

ANSI/ 

RVEC-1 

Recomended Practice 
Testing Requirements of 
Exterior Components for 
Recreational Vehicles 

June 2020 2021 
 

11/2/2020 

+See section “ANSI Proposal & Comment Forms” of this website for respective standards  


