

## **SPONSORED ANSI STANDARDS**

CANVASS	STANDARDS TITLE	INITIATE CANVASS	EDITIONS	ANSI APPROVAL DATE	+DEADLINE DATE FOR PROPOSALS
ANSI/RVIA	Low Voltage	Nov 1996	2000	12/5/2000	
LV*	Systems in	Jan 2003	2005	11/11/2004	
	Conversion and	Dec 2005	2008	11/16/2007	
	Recreational	Mar 2009	2011	11/18/2010	
	Vehicles	Jan 2012	2014	12/16/2013	
		Jan 2015	2018	1/5/2018	
		Nov 2018	2020	1/9/2020	
		Dec 2021	2023		6/30/2022
ANSI/EGS-1	Engine Generator	Jan 2000	2003	1/8/2003	
	Sets for	Jun 2007	2008	7/3/2008	
	Recreational	Mar 2012	2013	9/26/2013	
	Vehicle Safety	Mar 2017	2018	5/12/2018	
	Requirements	Dec 2021	2023		6/30/2022
ANSI/UPA-1	Uniform Plan	Apr 1997	2000	10/27/2000	
	Approval for	Mar 2003	2004	5/18/2004	
	Recreational	Aug 2008	2009	10/13/2009	
	Vehicles	Jun 2013	2014	8/28/2014	
		Apr 2018	2019	3/8/2019	
		May 2022	2024		11/30/22
ANSI/TSIC-1		Oct 2005	2008	3/27/2008	
	for Assembly of	Mar 2012	2013	8/7/2013	
	Wheels on Trailers	May 2017	2018	4/10/2018	
		Dec 2021	2023		6/30/2022
ANSI A119.5		July 2012	2015	8/7/2013	
	Recreational Vehicle	Nov 2018	2020	1/9/2020	
	Standard	Dec 2023	2025		6/30/2024

ANSI/ EXTLAD-1	Recommended Practice Laboratory Test Procedures for Exterior Ladders on Recreational Vehicles	June 2017 May 2022	2019 2019Rescinded 2019 2024	2/5/2019 5/17/2020 7/19/2020	11/30/2022
ANSI/ RVEC-1	Recomended Practice Testing Requirements of Exterior Components for Recreational Vehicles		2021		11/2/2020

<sup>+</sup>See section "ANSI Proposal & Comment Forms" of this website for respective standards